323
Catalog 9EM-TK-190
Wilkerson Operations
Englewood, CO
The WDV2 Electronic Demand Drain Valves, with zero air loss,
are suitable for all compressed air system applications from
aftercoolers to filters to receivers to refrigerated dryers. These
drain valves activate automatically and are both reliable and